
Broadcast Basic
Expanded Cable
Digital Pac (must have DVR)

Local Broadcast Surcharge
HBO
Cinemax
Showtime
Starz/Encore
Digital HD DVR
Digital Receiver

NEW CUSTOMER RESIDENTIAL MONTHLY PRICE GUIDE

INTERNET

Student Special (1 Mbps download/1 Mbps upload)

Nova Xtreme (10 Mbps download/1 Mbps upload)

Serious Business (20 Mbps download/2 Mbps upload)

Nova Platinum (50 Mbps download/2 Mbps upload)

Nova Diamond (100 Mbps download/10 Mbps upload)

Nova Diamond 2 (175 Mbps download/20 Mbps upload)

Nova Flash (250 Mbps download/20 Mbps upload)

Nova Flash 2 (300 Mbps download/30 Mbps upload)

Cable Modem
Wireless Router/Modem
Static IP

$19.95

$48.95

$55.95

$61.95

$68.95

$74.95

$99.95

$109.95

$3.95

$9.95

$10.00

Per month PHONE

Nova Digital Phone $29.95

Per month

TV
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For all-in video pricing, please contact a
Sparklight associate at 855-692-4113.

Includes Unlimited Local and Long Distance, Enhanced 911,
Caller ID, Call Forwarding, Call Waiting, Call Blocking, 
3-Way Calling, Voicemail, Voicemail to Email

$37.00

$114.90

$15.00

$24.50

$18.95

$13.95

$15.95

$13.95

$15.95

$4.95

FCC Regulatory Fee
Broadcast Surcharge

TV Recurring Fees
$0.10

$36.87
   

International Long Distance
Phone Recurring Fees

Varies

Modem
Wi-Fi Device

Internet Recurring Fees
$3.95
$9.95

Installation/Activation Fees
Outlet Installation
Non-Pay Reactivation Fee
Non-Pay Installation Fee
Reconnect Fee
ANY Relocate Fee
Late Fee
Return Check Fee
Service Charge
Bury Cable Fee

One-Time Charges
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$8.00
$35.00
$65.00
$95.00

©2024 Nova1Net. Everyday rate is currently monthly rate. Limited time offer that can expire 
at any time. Taxes, surcharges, fees, and other charges are additional. Service may not be 
available in all areas. Activation of service may be subject to credit approval, deposit or 
prepayment and requires a valid service address and proper identification. Everyday pricing 
and services are subject to change with appropriate notice. Restrictions may apply. 
Nova1Net may terminate service for non-residential use or abuse of service. Prices are 
based on residential service only. All services are subject to the standard terms and conditions 
available at https://nova1net.com/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=527.


