## Sparklight® NEW CUSTOMER RESIDENTIAL MONTHLY PRICE GUIDE

NTERNET	
	Per month
<b>Student Special</b> (1 Mbps download/1 Mbps upload)	\$19.95
Nova Xtreme (10 Mbps download/1 Mbps upload)	\$48.95
Serious Business (20 Mbps download/2 Mbps upload)	\$55.95
Nova Platinum (50 Mbps download/2 Mbps upload)	\$61.95
Nova Diamond (100 Mbps download/10 Mbps upload)	\$68.95
Nova Diamond 2 (175 Mbps download/20 Mbps upload	d) <b>\$74.95</b>
Nova Flash (250 Mbps download/20 Mbps upload)	\$99.95
Nova Flash 2 (300 Mbps download/30 Mbps upload)	\$109.95
Cable Modem	\$3.95
Wireless Router/Modem	\$9.95
Static IP	\$10.00

## TV

For all-in video pricing, please contact a Sparklight associate at 855-692-4113.

Broadcast Basic	\$37.00
Expanded Cable	\$114.90
Digital Pac (must have DVR)	\$15.00
Local Broadcast Surcharge	\$24.50
НВО	\$18.95
Cinemax	\$13.95
Showtime	\$15.95
Starz/Encore	\$13.95
Digital HD DVR	\$15.95
Digital Receiver	\$4.95

HONE			

**Nova Digital Phone** 

**Broadcast Surcharge** 

One-Time Charges

Includes Unlimited Local and Long Distance, Enhanced 911, Caller ID, Call Forwarding, Call Waiting, Call Blocking, 3-Way Calling, Voicemail, Voicemail to Email

One-Time Charges	
Installation/Activation Fees	\$60.00
Outlet Installation	\$45.00
Non-Pay Reactivation Fee	\$45.00
Non-Pay Installation Fee	\$45.00
Reconnect Fee	\$45.00
ANY Relocate Fee	\$45.00
Late Fee	\$8.00
Return Check Fee	\$35.00
Service Charge	\$65.00
Bury Cable Fee	\$95.00
Phone Recurring Fees	
International Long Distance	Varies
Internet Recurring Fees	
Modem	\$3.95
Wi-Fi Device	\$9.95
TV Recurring Fees	
FCC Regulatory Fee	\$0.10

©2024 Nova1Net. Everyday rate is currently monthly rate. Limited time offer that can expire at any time. Taxes, surcharges, fees, and other charges are additional. Service may not be available in all areas. Activation of service may be subject to credit approval, deposit or prepayment and requires a valid service address and proper identification. Everyday pricing and services are subject to change with appropriate notice. Restrictions may apply. Nova1Net may terminate service for non-residential use or abuse of service. Prices are based on residential service only. All services are subject to the standard terms and conditions available at https://nova1net.com/index.php?option=com\_content&view=article&id=527.

\$36.87

Per month

\$29.95